SUNDAY

MONDAY

West Prairie Lutheran Church

40041 150th Avenue, Leland, |IA 50453
Worship Service: 8:30 a.m.; Fellowship: 9:30 a.m.; Sunday School: 9:45 a.m.

TUESDAY

January 2017

WEDNESDAY

641-567-3733

THURSDAY

Pastor Steve Bang

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

8:30 a.m. Worship Service
w/Holy Communion
9:30 a.m. Fellowship
9:45 a.m. Sunday School
7 p.m. Youth Group

1

7 p.m. Adult Bible Study

3

3 p.m. Confirmation Class
7 p.m. Naomi Circle
7 p.m. Sarah Circle

4

8:30 a.m. Worship Service
9:30 a.m. Fellowship

9:45 a.m. Sunday School
7 p.m. Youth Group

8

7 p.m. Adult Bible Study

10

7 p.m. Church Council

11

12

13

14

8:30 a.m. Worship Service
9:30 a.m. Fellowship
9:45 a.m. Sunday School
Noon — Potluck
1 p.m. Annual Meeting
7 p.m. Youth Group

15

16

17

3 p.m. Confirmation Class
7 p.m. Adult Bible Study

18

19

20

21

8:30 a.m. Worship Service
w/Holy Communion

9:30 a.m. Fellowship

9:45 a.m. Sunday School
7 p.m. Youth Group

22

23

24

7 p.m. Adult Bible Study

25

26

27

28

8:30 a.m. Worship Service
9:30 a.m. Fellowship

9:45 a.m. Sunday School
7 p.m. Youth Group

29

30

31




